GAUHATI &

) UNIVERSITY

FYUGP/FYIMP BA/BSC/BCOMSecond Semester(Regular & Arrear)Examination,2025

( Programme notified earlier on 23.04.2025 to be ignored )

Revised Programme

D Morning (M) Afternoon (A)
Shats o (9 AM-11.30 AM) (1.30PM-4.00PM)
PHYSICAL SCIENCE-I| (APP0200304) ASSAMESE (AS50200104)
15.05.2025 | Thursday EDUCATION (EDU0200104) BENGALI (BEN0200104)
SATTRIYA TRADITIONS OF ASSAMII (SAT0200104)
HUMAN RIGHTS EDUCATION (HRE0200104)
; HINDI (HIN0200104) GEOLOGY (GLG0200104)
16.05.2025 |  Friday CORPORATE ACCOUNTING (BCM0200104) MICROBIOLOGY (MIC0200104)
PERSIAN (PER0200104)
INSTRUMENTATION (INS0200104)
17.05.2025 | Saturday POLITICAL SCIENCE (POL0200104) LIBRARY & INFORMATION SCIENCE (LIS0200104)
19.05.2025 | Monday PHYSICS (PHY0200104) COMPARATIVE INDIAN LITERATURE (CIL0200104)
BOTANY (BOT0200104)
; PSYCHOLOGY (PSY0200104) LINGUISTICS :Morphology And Syntax
20.05.2025 Tuesday PRINCIPLE & PRACTICE OF MANAGEMENT {LIN0200104)
(BCM0200204) LINGUISTICS : Phonetics And
Phonology(LIN0200204)
COMPUTER SCIENCE (COMO0200104)
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
21.05.2025 | Wednesday (COA0200404) GEOGRAPHY (GGY0200104)
PROGRAMMING FOR PROBLEM SOLVING
(SWD0200104)
SOCIOLOGY (50C0200104)
22.05.2025 | Thursday E““;‘;g’:'&‘&g“ég f&“;‘o";'é’o"i'g;’"’" CHEMISTRY (CHE0200104)
CHEMICAL SCIENCE-II (APP0200104)
English Communication-1I (AEC0200404)
23.05.2025 |  Friday X English Communication (AEC0200102)
BODO (BOD0200103)
24.05.2025 | Saturday MANIPURI (MAN0200104) ENGLISH (ENG0200104)
NEPALI (NEP0200104)
FILM CRITICISM & CURATION (FILOZ00104) STATISTICS (STA0200104)
26.05.2025 | Monday SANSKRIT (SAN0200104) FOLKLORE (FOK0200104)
27.05.2025 Tuesday X MULTI DISCIPLINARY COURSE {MDC0200x03)
. ARABIC (ARA0200104) T
| ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE (EVS0200104) HOME SCIENCE (H050200104)
28.05.2025 | Wednesday | ESSENTIALSOFCOMMERCE&MANAGEMENT MATHEMATICS (MAT0200104)
(BCM0200404) MATHENATICAL SCIENCE-II (APP0200204)
| PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING (BCM0200304)
29.05.2025 | Thursday ECONOMICS (EC00200104) ANTHROPOLGY (ANT0200104)
30.05.2025 |  Friday X VALUE ADDED COURSE (VAC020XX02)
| 31.05.2025 | Saturday HISTORY (HIS0200104) PHILOSOPHY (PHI0200104)
BIOTECHNOLOGY (B1T0200104)
02.06.2025 | Monday ZOOLOGY (2LG0200104) NORTH EAST INDIA STUDIES (NES0200104)
03.06.2025 | Tuesday | ENGLISHLANGUAGE TEACHING (ELT0200104) FRENCH (FRE0200104)
GENDER &WOMEN’S STUDIES (GWS0200104)
JAVA PROGRAMMING Il (SWD0200204) MASS COMMUNICATION & JOURNALI
04.06.2025 | Wedne .
dnesday TRAVEL & TOURISM MANAGEMENT (MCJ0200104)
(TTM0200104) |
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